
Event Name: Sale Summer Dressage Comp

Event date: 11/01/2015

Venue: Sale & District Showjumping

Disipline: Dressage

Club Contact: Shannon Perkins

    Phone: 0408 148 552

    Email: saledressage@gmail.com 

Entry No: Bridle No: Rider: Rider No: Horse: Horse EA No:

Official 2.2 Judge - Rick Thirkell

 Score(% 

to 3 

decimal 

places) Place

16 4130 Suzanne Heislers 3013766 Lilyjana 30501922 67.857 1

35 3760 Kerry Sisely 3024628 Northern Florein 30501087 66.428 2

15 2982 Elinor Hannay 3100875 Karrik Ludo 30046977 65.285 3

18 4219 Lauren Hickey 3201476 Thistledo Bonroy 30502262 63.428 4

20 660 Melissa Taafe 3104879 Revelwood Martini 30046982 61.142 5

13 3579 Madelyn Cyphers 3103878 Abigail Prince 30500591 60.142 6

19 3970 Pamela Hall 3098142 Aperitif 30501460 58.857 7

17 3040 Samantha Bennison 3200379 Maastricht 30047042 57.000 8

Official 2.3 Judges - Sally Avery & Anna Thirkell

 Score(% 

to 3 

decimal 

places) 

Sally 

Avery @ 

position 

…………

 Score(% 

to 3 

decimal 

places) 

Anna 

Thirkell 

@ 

position 

………

Total 

Score Place

35 3760 Kerry Sisely 3024628 Northern Florein 30501087 69.310 70.517 69.913 1

19 3970 Pamela Hall 3098142 Aperitif 30501460 65.862 67.586 66.724 2

20 660 Melissa Taafe 3104879 Revelwood Martini 30046982 66.551 64.827 65.689 3

15 2982 Elinor Hannay 3100875 Karrik Ludo 30046977 62.586 67.586 65.086 4

16 4130 Suzanne Heislers 3013766 Lilyjana 30501922 65.517 63.103 64.310 5

18 4219 Lauren Hickey 3201476 Thistledo Bonroy 30502262 62.241 65.517 63.879 6

17 3040 Samantha Bennison 3200379 Maastricht 30047042 59.655 58.620 59.137 7

13 3579 Madelyn Cyphers 3103878 Abigail Prince 30500591 54.310 62.758 58.534 8

mailto:saledressage@gmail.com


Official 3.2 Judges- Keryn Conners & Rick Thirkell

 Score(% 

to 3 

decimal 

places) 

Keryn 

Conners @ 

position 

…………

 Score(% 

to 3 

decimal 

places) 

Rick 

Thirkell 

@ 

position 

………

Total 

Score Place

22 2743 David Joyce 3017087 Jaybee Alkaban 30046585 63.472 57.222 60.347 1

21 1020 Frances Hughes 3100242 Argentum 30041112 58.888 58.194 58.541 2

Official 3.3 Judges- Wendye Myers & Sally Avery

 Score(% 

to 3 

decimal 

places) 

Wendye 

Myers @ 

position 

…………

 Score(% 

to 3 

decimal 

places) 

Sally 

Avery @ 

position 

………

Total 

Score Place

22 2743 David Joyce 3017087 Jaybee Alkaban 30046585 62.375 67.000 64.687 1

21 1020 Frances Hughes 3100242 Argentum 30041112 61.250 59.875 60.562 2



Pony Official 1.2 Judge - Keryn Conners

 Score(% 

to 3 

decimal 

places) Place

3 P4053 Sarah Biggs 3101879 Belvalo Spellbound 30501791 70.961 1

5 P4197 Melanie Cyphers 3103871 Branwen Chitter 30046750 65.961 2

4 P4192 Jessica Wade 3105380 Paradise Valley Jager Comb 30502097 62.500 3

1 P3490 Anna Thirkell 3097513 Croftcnoc Argyle 30500283 60.769 4

2 P2831 Elenor Logan 3098356 Wyuna Mojo 30046760 58.846 5

Pony Official 1.3 Judge- Wendye Myers

 Score(% 

to 3 

decimal 

places) Place

4 P4192 Jessica Wade 3105380 Paradise Valley Jager Comb 30502097 66.739 1

3 P4053 Sarah Biggs 3101879 Belvalo Spellbound 30501791 64.565 2

1 P3490 Anna Thirkell 3097513 Croftcnoc Argyle 30500283 64.130 3

5 P4197 Melanie Cyphers 3103871 Branwen Chitter 30046750 63.696 4

2 P2831 Elenor Logan 3098356 Wyuna Mojo 30046760 52.826 5



Offiical 4.2 Judges- Keryn Conners & Rick Thirkell

 Score(% 

to 3 

decimal 

places) 

Keryn 

Conners @ 

position 

…………

 Score(% 

to 3 

decimal 

places) 

Rick 

Thirkell 

@ 

position 

………

Total 

Score Place

24 2111 Bianca Joyce 3104120 Hillbreeze Wilson 30045587 62.307 65.256 63.781 1

26 1599 Erica Hosking 3099834 Avoca Flowergall 30040148 59.358 56.794 58.076 2

Offiical 4.3 Judges- Wendy Stecher & Wendye Myers

 Score(% 

to 3 

decimal 

places) 

Wendy 

Stecher @ 

position 

…………

 Score(% 

to 3 

decimal 

places) 

Wendye 

Myers @ 

position 

………

Total 

Score Place

24 2111 Bianca Joyce 3104120 Hillbreeze Wilson 30045587 64.189 61.189 62.689 1

26 1599 Erica Hosking 3099834 Avoca Flowergall 30040148 61.891 59.729 60.810 2



Closed 1.2 Judge - Anna Thirkell

 Score(% 

to 3 

decimal 

places) Place

31 na Krys Bertino Club Sandy Creek Indigo na 72.307 1

33 na Mackenzie Pope Club Northern Copella na 65.961 2

37 na Liana Amott Club Kings Town Gideon na 63.846 3

44 na Vernone Armistead Club River Lord na 63.076 4

29 na Judy Edwards Club Woodfire na 62.115 5

34 na Sharon Franklin Club Angel 59.808 6

32 na Michelle Boddy Club Sandy Creek Howqua na 54.038 7

Closed 1.3 Judge- Wendy Stecher

 Score(% 

to 3 

decimal 

places) Place

31 na Krys Bertino Club Sandy Creek Indigo na 69.782 1

44 na Vernone Armistead Club River Lord na 67.826 2

41 na Kim Andrew Club Jericho na 64.565 3

29 na Judy Edwards Club Woodfire na 61.739 4

33 na Mackenzie Pope Club Northern Copella na 58.913 5

32 na Michelle Boddy Club Sandy Creek Howqua na 58.913 6

34 na Sharon Franklin Club Angel 56.739 7



Official 1.2 Judge - Wendye Myers

 Score(% 

to 3 

decimal 

places) Place

7 1699 Ellie Holland 3200773 Wynella Friedland 20085579 74.230 1

12 4147 Ian Balfour 3009629 Vision De La Nina 30501981 70.577 2

42 1077 Sally Avery 3041654 Lakeview Skye 30502231 65.384 3

6 3227 Rina Smit 3102775 Playtpus Run Blaq Smash 30500195 65.000 4

43 3070 Debbie Williams 3004481 Hollingrove Rihanna 30047092 64.615 5

10 4116 Rosalie Evans 3106708 Adagio Royal Decree 30501895 62.308 6

14 2829 Anthea Wood 3095211 Aurum Solarius 30046763 62.307 7

8 Kaitlyn McGill 3202199 Flowervale Sancierra 61.923 8

9 2196 Barbara Bullen 3104434 Tanderry Black Tie 30045739 61.923 9

11 4218 Claudia Martin 3104882 Nice 30045304 59.231 10

Official 1.3 Judge- Wendy Stecher

 Score(% 

to 3 

decimal 

places) Place

12 4147 Ian Balfour 3009629 Vision De La Nina 30501981 69.347 1

14 2829 Anthea Wood 3095211 Aurum Solarius 30046763 67.391 2

7 1699 Ellie Holland 3200773 Wynella Friedland 20085579 67.174 3

6 3227 Rina Smit 3102775 Playtpus Run Blaq Smash 30500195 63.913 4

11 4218 Claudia Martin 3104882 Nice 30045304 63.478 5

10 4116 Rosalie Evans 3106708 Adagio Royal Decree 30501895 62.173 6

42 1077 Sally Avery 3041654 Lakeview Skye 30502231 60.435 7

8 Kaitlyn McGill 3202199 Flowervale Sancierra 60.000 8

9 2196 Barbara Bullen 3104434 Tanderry Black Tie 30045739 59.782 9

43 3070 Debbie Williams 3004481 Hollingrove Rihanna 30047092 58.695 10


